
ASA Statistical Graphics Section
Past Officers

Section Officer, 2006
Officer Names Email Term

Chair Murrell. Paul Ross paul@stat.auckland.ac.nz 2006 - 2006
Past-Chair Peruggia, Mario peruggia@stat.ohio-state.edu 2006 - 2006
Chair-Elect, Solka, Jeffrey L. jeffrey.solka@navy.mil 2006 - 2006
Secretary / Treasurer Castelloe, John John.Castelloe@sas.com 2005 - 2007
GRPH COS Representative Carr, Daniel B. dcarr@gmu.edu 2005 - 2007
GRPH COS Representative Wegman, Edward J. ewegman@gmu.edu 2005 - 2007
Council of Sections Representative Robbins, Naomi B. n.robbins@att.net 2004 - 2006
Program Chair Symanzik, Juergen juergen.symanzik@usu.edu 2006 - 2006
Program Chair-Elect Solka, Jeffrey L. jeffrey.solka@navy.mil 2006 - 2006
Publications Officer Pickle, Linda Williams lpickle@statnetconsulting.com 2005 - 2006
COS Governing Board Vice Chair Rossman, Allan J. arossman@calpoly.edu 2005 - 2007
Staff Liaison Clark, Monica D. fecsor@gao.gov 2004 - 2010

Section Officer, 2002
Officer Names Email Term

Chair Eick, Stephen G steve.eick@visualinsights.com 2002 - 2002
Chair-Elect James, David A. dj@lucent.com 2002 - 2002
Past-Chair Swayne, Deborah F. dfs@research.att.com 2002 - 2002
Secretary / Treasurer Lumley, Thomas S thomas@biostat.washington.edu 2001 - 2002
GRPH COS Representative Roosen, Charles B. 2001 - 2003
Program Chair Peruggia, Mario peruggia@stat.ohio-state.edu 2002 - 2002
Program Chair-Elect Murrell, Paul Ross paul@stat.auckland.ac.nz 2002 - 2002
Publications Officer Wills, Graham J gwills@research.bell-labs.com 2001 - 2002
Staff Liaison Fleming, Mary mary@amstat.org 2000 - 2019

Section Officer, 2001
Officer Names Email Term

Chair Swayne, Deborah F. dfs@research.att.com 2001 - 2001
Chair-Elect Eick, Stephen G steve.eick@visualinsights.com 2001 - 2001
Past-Chair Wegman, Edward J. ewegman@galaxy.gmu.edu 2001 - 2001
Secretary / Treasurer Lumley, Thomas S thomas@biostat.washington.edu 2001 - 2002
GRPH COS Representative Jones, Bradley A. bradley.jones@sas.com 1999 - 2001
GRPH COS Representative Roosen, Charles B. 2001 - 2003
Program Chair James, David A. djlucent.com 2001 -2001
Program Chair-Elect Peruggia, Mario peruggia@stat.ohio-state.edu 2001 - 2001
Publications Officer Wills, Graham J gwills@research.bell-labs.com 2001 - 2002
Staff Liaison Fleming, Mary mary@amstat.org 2000 - 2010
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Section Officer, 2000
Officer Names Email

Chair Edward J. Wegman ewegman@gmu.edu
Chair-Elect Debby Swayne dfs@research.att.comc
Past Chair Dianne H. Cook dicook@iastate.edu
Program Chair Dan Carr dcarr@galaxy.gmu.edu
Program Chair-Elect David James dj@research.bell-labs.com
Secretary/Treasurer Robert L. Newcomb rnewcomb@uci.edu
Publications Officer Michael C. Minnotte minnotte@math.usu.edu
Webmaster Graham Wills gwills@research.bell-labs.com
Video Librarian David James dj@research.bell-labs.com
Council of Sections Rep. Roy E. Welsch rwelsch@mit.edu
Student Paper Competition Keith Baggerley kabagg@stat.rice.edu
Council of Sections Rep. David W. Scott scottdw@rice.edu
Council of Sections Rep. Bradley A. Jones brjone@wnt.sas.com
Newsletter Editor Dianne H. Cook dicook@iastate.edu
Amstat Online Assistant Editor Graham J. Wills gwills@research.bell-labs.com
Staff Liaison Mary Fleming mary@amstat.org

Section Officer, 1999
Officer Names Email

Chair Dianne H. Cook dicook@iastate.edu
Chair-Elect Edward J. Wegmane egman@gmu.edu
Past Chair Michael M. Meyer michael.m.meyer@boeing.com
Program Chair Deborah Swayne dfs@research.att.com
Program Chair-Elect Daniel B. Carr d carr@galaxy.gmu.edu
Secretary/Treasurer Robert L. Newcomb rnewcomb@uci.edu
Publications Officer Michael C. Minnotte minnotte@math.usu.edu
Council of Sections Rep. Roy E. Welsch rwelsch@mit.edu
Council of Sections Rep. David W. Scott scottdw@rice.edu
Council of Sections Rep. Bradley A. Jones brjone@wnt.sas.com
Newsletter Editor Antony Unwin unwin@uni-augsburg.de
Amstat Online Assistant Editor Graham J. Wills gwills@research.bell-labs.com
Staff Liaison Mary Fleming mary@amstat.org

Section Officer, 1998
Officer Names Email Term

Chair Michael M. Meyer michael.m.meyer@boeing.com
Chair-Elect Dianne H. Cook dicook@iastate.edu
Past Chair Sally C. Morton, Sally Morton@rand.org
Program Chair Edward J. Wegman ewegman@gmu.edu
Program Chair-Elect Deborah Swayne dfs@research.att.com
Publications Officer Michael C. Minnotte minnotte@math.usu.edu 97 - 98
Secretary/Treasurer Robert L. Newcomb rnewcomb@uci.edu 97 - 98
Council of Sections Rep. Lorraine Denby ld@bell-labs.com 96 - 98
Council of Sections Rep. David W. Scott scottdw@rice.edu 98 - 00
Council of Sections Rep. Roy E. Welsch rwelsch@mit.edu 97 - 99
Newsletter Editor Antony Unwin unwin@uni-augsburg.de
Staff Liaison Peter Lindeman peter@amstat.org 98 - 99
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Section Officer, 1997
Officer Names Email Term

Chair Sally C. Morton Sally Morton@rand.org
Chair-Elect Michael M. Meyer mikem@stat.cmu.edu
Past Chair William DuMouchel dumouch@bayes.cpmc.columbia.edu
Program Chair Dianne H. Cook dicook@iastate.edu
Program Chair-Elect Edward J. Wegman ewegman@gmu.edu
Secretary/Treasurer Robert L. Newcomb rnewcomb@uci.edu 97 - 98
Publications Officer Michael C. Minnotte minnotte@math.usu.edu 97 - 98
Newsletter Co-Editor Mario Peruggia peruggia@stat.mps.ohio-state.edu 96 - 97
Council of Sections Rep. Lorraine Denby ld@bell-labs.com 96 - 98
Council of Sections Rep. Colin R. Goodall colin@stat.psu.edu 95 - 97
Council of Sections Rep. Roy E. Welsch rwelsch@mit.edu 97 - 99
Staff Liaison Rich Dodenhoff, rich@amstat.org

Section Officer, 1996
Officer Names Email Term

Chair William DuMouchel dumouch@bayes.cpmc.columbia.edu
Chair-Elect Sally C. Morton Sally Morton@rand.org
Program Chair Stephen G. Eick eick@research.bell-labs.com
Program Chair-Elect Dianne H. Cook dicook@iastate.edu
Publications Officer Deborah J. Donnell deborah@hivnet.fhcrc.org 95 - 96
Secretary/Treasurer Robert L. Newcomb rnewcomb@uci.edu 95 - 96
Council of Sections Rep. Lorraine Denby ld@bell-labs.com
Council of Sections Rep. Jane F. Gentleman gentjan@statcan.ca 94 - 96
Council of Sections Rep. Colin R. Goodall colin@stat.psu.edu 95 - 97
Past Chair David W. Scott, Past Chair scottdw@rice.edu
Newsletter Co-Editor Mario Peruggia peruggia@stat.mps.ohio-state.edu
Newsletter Co-Editor Mark Hansen cocteau@bell-labs.com
Staff Liaison Richard W. Foley richard@amstat.org 91 - 99

Section Officer, 1995
Officer Names Email Term

Chair David W. Scott, scottdw@rice.edu
Chair-Elect William DuMouchel dumouch@bayes.cpmc.columbia.edu
Past-Chair Roy E. Welsch, rwelsch@sloan.mit.edu
Program Chair Sally C. Morton, Sally Morton@rand.org
Program Chair-Elect Stephen G. Eick eick@research.att.com
Newsletter Editor Michael M. Meyer mikem@stat.cmu.edu 93 - 95
Secretary/Treasurer Robert L. Newcomb rnewcomb@uci.edu 95 - 96
Publications Officer Deborah J. Donnell deborah@statsci.com 94 - 96
Council of Sections Rep. Colin R. Goodall colin@stat.psu.edu 95 - 97
Council of Sections Rep. Jane F. Gentleman GENTLEJF@NRCVM01.bitnet 94 - 96
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